## California Gambling Control Commission Attachment A July 9, 2009 Commission Meeting

## **AGENDA ITEM 12:**

JCM American Corporation dba JCM Global: Nevada Corporation
Akiyoshi Isoi, President & Director of JCM Global; Director of JCMC
Yojiro Kamihigashi, Director of JCM Global; President of JCMC

Parent Company

Japan Cash Machine Co., Ltd. (JCMC)

Koichiro Kamihigashi, Chairman of the Board of JCMC John Garner, Chief Financial Officer, Treasurer, Secretary, & Director Toshizumi Kitamori, Executive Director of JCMC Hisashi Maki, Executive Director of JCMC Thomas S. Nieman, Senior Vice President of Operations